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$1,000,000 GTD Mini Mega Millions IX

Prize Pool: $1,084,815

Buy-in: $400
Buy-in: $200
Buy-in: $1,400

Name of Winner
JOSEPH LENWOOD EDER-
JOHNSON

QUOC HUNG HUU LE

FAUSTO ARIEL VALDEZ

M

ICHAEL ALEX PELUSO

CYNTHIA VENCEBI

HOANG VAN LE

ZELIN WANG

YOON HO CHOI

BASIL AMMARI

YEN HONG DANG

MARK ALLEN PECKHAM

RAUL BRAVO

JOSE LUIS MEDINA VARGAS

ARAMAY IS SARKISYAN

M

M

ATTHEW WILLIAM BARRY

ICHAEL ANTHONY CASELLA

BENJAMIN THIEN NGUYEN

$162,195
$106,385
$72,340
$50,540
$39,195
$30,705
$24,095
$18,640
$14,010
$10,650
$10,650
$10,650
$8,570
$8,570
$8,570
$7,475

$7,475

Prize Money = Place

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

Entries: 1,793
Entries: 215

Entries: 380

Name of Winner
SAMUEL KWAN WONG
MICHAEL UNG

SIDNEY HONG

DEREK CHAPIN

KHANH CONG BUI

PHUOC HONG NGUYEN
BRIAN DAVID HUNKINS
PAUL J HIZER

ANTHONY JAMES DENOVE
TIANYI MU

VY KHOI NGUYEN
BRANDON XAVIER VEGA
ARTHUR BEKKERMAN
RICHARD ARTHUR STAVERT
SYED ASEEM KADRI
EMILY JANE SPENCER
ROBERTSON

KENNETH SCOTT MORRISON

Prize Money
$6,580
$6,580
$5,725
$5,725
$5,725
$4,915
$4,915
$4,915
$4,105
$4,105
$4,105
$4,105
$4,105
$4,105
$4,105
$4,105

$4,105




18th

19th

Place
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th
58th
59th
60th
61st
62nd
63rd
64th
65th
66th

67th

RICHARD QING XIU SUN

SEROZH ARUTYUNYAN

Name of Winner
TYLER MATTHEW COLEMAN
BARATH KUMAR
PENGFEI WANG
SHAHEN MARTIROSIAN
MASSOUD

MICHAEL ESKANDARI
KARO DAVTYAN

PAUL WILLIAM LEE
TIMOTHY KIM

ROY NARVAEZ
PHOVENG KEOKHAM
ANNE LIU

AMIR MIRRASOULI
MOIZM BOOTWALA
JEFFERY MCGUIRE
DEREK KWAN

BRIAN SHAM

LAM DANG NGUYEN
MOSHE MANZUR

XIAN TONG LIN

VANIK AZIZIAN

ALBYN BELLO
OGANEZ MKRTYCHYAN
ADAM FURGATCH
JUNGKIL LEE

KEVIN GIMBLE
GEVORG KASABYAN
LARRY QUANG

ANKUR LUTHRA

YUCHEN CHEN

$7,475
$6,580

Prize Money | Place

$3,295
$3,295
$3,295
$3,295
$3,295
$3,295
$3,295
$2,605
$2,605
$2,605
$2,605
$2,605
$2,605
$2,605
$2,605
$2,605
$2,060
$2,060
$2,060
$2,060
$2,060
$2,060
$2,060
$2,060
$2,060
$1,635
$1,635
$1,635

$1,635

37th

38th

68th

69th

70th

71st

72nd

73rd

74th

75th

76th

77th

78th

79th

80th

81st

82nd

83rd

84th

85th

86th

87th

88th

89th

90th

91st

92nd

93rd

94th

95th

96th

DAVID CHONG

TRAVIS MASTRO TACHIBANA

Name of Winner
ALLEN FELDMAN
SASCHA WALTER

ITAI PORAT

RANDY WOLF

ARAM MKHITARYAN
XINLIANG XU

JOSEPH POOZHIKALA
KIMLONG LAV

BRIAN SOMERVILLE
CAESAR SINGH
HOVHANNES BALAYAN
CHRISTIAN LAMAS-BURGENST
ILYA SHPINER

JOSEPH BUTLER
MOHAMMAD POURMANDI
RUIBO XU

DYLAN NGUYEN

SHARI WILLSON

QING LU

OSCAR CANSINO

ADAM JONES

HARUTYUN MAZMANYAN
MARC WEINSTEIN

HA QUACH-TAM

SUNNY CHEN

EDWARD PAK

ARSEN HAKOBYAN
JAMES MITCHELL

DUEY DUONG

$3,295
$3,295

Prize Money
$1,635
$1,635
$1,635
$1,635
$1,635
$1,320
$1,320
$1,320
$1,320
$1,320
$1,320
$1,320
$1,320
$1,320
$1,045
$1,045
$1,045
$1,045
$1,045
$1,045
$1,045
$1,045
$1,045

$835
$835
$835
$835
$835

$835

Parkwest Bicycle Casino Reserves the right to revise, suspend, cancel or modify tournament events at its sole discretion and without prior notice within the parameters of GEGA-00129,
GEGA-0004519. Please game responsibly. 1-800-GAMBLER




