



\$1,000,000 GTD Mini Mega Millions IX

Prize Pool: \$1,084,815

Buy-in: \$400 Entries: 1,793
Buy-in: \$200 Entries: 215
Buy-in: \$1,400 Entries: 380

Place	Name of Winner	Prize Money	Place	Name of Winner	Prize Money
1st	JOSEPH LENWOOD EDER- JOHNSON	\$162,195	20th	SAMUEL KWAN WONG	\$6,580
2nd	QUOC HUNG HUU LE	\$106,385	21st	MICHAEL UNG	\$6,580
3rd	FAUSTO ARIEL VALDEZ	\$72,340	22nd	SIDNEY HONG	\$5,725
4th	MICHAEL ALEX PELUSO	\$50,540	23rd	DEREK CHAPIN	\$5,725
5th	CYNTHIA VENCEBI	\$39,195	24th	KHANH CONG BUI	\$5,725
6th	HOANG VAN LE	\$30,705	25th	PHUOC HONG NGUYEN	\$4,915
7th	ZELIN WANG	\$24,095	26th	BRIAN DAVID HUNKINS	\$4,915
8th	YOON HO CHOI	\$18,640	27th	PAUL J HIZER	\$4,915
9th	BASIL AMMARI	\$14,010	28th	ANTHONY JAMES DENOVE	\$4,105
10th	YEN HONG DANG	\$10,650	29th	TIANYI MU	\$4,105
11th	MARK ALLEN PECKHAM	\$10,650	30th	VY KHOI NGUYEN	\$4,105
12th	RAUL BRAVO	\$10,650	31st	BRANDON XAVIER VEGA	\$4,105
13th	JOSE LUIS MEDINA VARGAS	\$8,570	32nd	ARTHUR BEKKERMAN	\$4,105
14th	ARAMAYIS SARKISYAN	\$8,570	33rd	RICHARD ARTHUR STAVERT	\$4,105
15th	MATTHEW WILLIAM BARRY	\$8,570	34th	SYED ASEEM KADRI	\$4,105
16th	MICHAEL ANTHONY CASELLA	\$7,475	35th	EMILY JANE SPENCER ROBERTSON	\$4,105
17th	BENJAMIN THIEN NGUYEN	\$7,475	36th	KENNETH SCOTT MORRISON	\$ 4,105

18th	RICHARD QING XIU SUN	\$7,475	37th	DAVID CHONG	\$3,295		
19th	SEROZH ARUTYUNYAN	\$6,580	38th	TRAVIS MASTRO TACHIBANA	<i>\$3,295</i>		
Place	Name of Winner	Prize Money	Place	Name of Winner	Prize Money		
39th	TYLER MATTHEW COLEMAN	\$3,295	68th	ALLEN FELDMAN	\$1,635		
40th	BARATH KUMAR	\$3,295	69th	SASCHA WALTER	\$1,635		
41st	PENGFEI WANG	\$3,295	70th	ITAI PORAT	\$1,635		
42nd	SHAHEN MARTIROSIAN	\$3,295	71st	RANDY WOLF	\$1,635		
43rd	MASSOUD MICHAEL ESKANDARI	\$3,295	72nd	ARAM MKHITARYAN	\$1,635		
44th	KARO DAVTYAN	\$3,295	73rd	XINLIANG XU	\$1,320		
45th	PAUL WILLIAM LEE	\$3,295	74th	JOSEPH POOZHIKALA	\$1,320		
46th	TIMOTHY KIM	\$2,605	75th	KIMLONG LAV	\$1,320		
47th	ROY NARVAEZ	\$2,605	76th	BRIAN SOMERVILLE	\$1,320		
48th	PHOVENG KEOKHAM	\$2,605	77th	CAESAR SINGH	\$1,320		
49th	ANNE LIU	\$2,605	78th	HOVHANNES BALAYAN	\$1,320		
50th	AMIR MIRRASOULI	\$2,605	79th	CHRISTIAN LAMAS-BURGENST	\$1,320		
51st	MOIZM BOOTWALA	\$2,605	80th	ILYA SHPINER	\$1,320		
52nd	JEFFERY MCGUIRE	\$2,605	81st	JOSEPH BUTLER	\$1,320		
53rd	DEREK KWAN	\$2,605	82nd	MOHAMMAD POURMANDI	\$1,045		
54th	BRIAN SHAM	\$2,605	83rd	RUIBO XU	\$1,045		
55th	LAM DANG NGUYEN	\$2,060	84th	DYLAN NGUYEN	\$1,045		
56th	MOSHE MANZUR	\$2,060	85th	SHARI WILLSON	\$1,045		
57th	XIAN TONG LIN	\$2,060	86th	QING LU	\$1,045		
58th	VANIK AZIZIAN	\$2,060	87th	OSCAR CANSINO	\$1,045		
59th	ALBYN BELLO	\$2,060	88th	ADAM JONES	\$1,045		
60th	OGANEZ MKRTYCHYAN	\$2,060	89th	HARUTYUN MAZMANYAN	\$1,045		
61st	ADAM FURGATCH	\$2,060	90th	MARC WEINSTEIN	\$1,045		
62nd	JUNGKIL LEE	\$2,060	91st	HA QUACH-TAM	\$835		
63rd	KEVIN GIMBLE	\$2,060	92nd	SUNNY CHEN	\$835		
64th	GEVORG KASABYAN	\$1,635	93rd	EDWARD PAK	\$835		
65th	LARRY QUANG	\$1,635	94th	ARSEN HAKOBYAN	\$835		
66th	ANKUR LUTHRA	\$1,635	95th	JAMES MITCHELL	\$835		
67th	YUCHEN CHEN	\$1,635	96th	DUEY DUONG	<i>\$835</i>		
Parkwest Bicycle Casino Reserves the right to revise, suspend, cancel or modify tournament events at its sole discretion and without prior notice within the parameters of GEGA-00129, GEGA-0004519. Please game responsibly. 1-800-GAMBLER							